




Crisis Services
 24/7 Support and Connect - 0800 0126549
 The Samaritans - www.samaritans.org/branches/bristol-samaritans - 116 123
 Bristol MindLine - 0808 808 0330
 Men’s Crisis House- www.bristolmentalhealth.org/services/mens-crisis-house/ 
 Women’s Crisis House - www.bristolmentalhealth.org/services/womens-crisis-house/ - 0117 924 6459
Other Support Services
 North Bristol Advice Centre - www.northbristoladvice.org.uk - 0117 951 5751
 Money Advice West - www.moneyadvicewest.org.uk/ - 0800 138 3422
 Advice West - www.acfa.org.uk
 CHAS - www.chasbristol.co.uk - 0117 9351260 
 Shelter - www.england.shelter.org.uk/get_help/local_services/bristol - 0344 515 1430
 West of England Works - www.westofenglandworks.org.uk/ 
 Future Bright - www.westofengland-ca.gov.uk/future-bright/referrals/ - 0117 456 6964
 Wellaware - www.wellaware.org.uk - 0808 808 5252
 Next Link - www.nextlinkhousing.co.uk - 0117 925 0680
 Freedom Programme - www.freedomprogramme.co.uk - www.facebook.com/freedomprogrammebristol/ - 
 0117 925 0680
 Hawkspring - https://hawkspring.org.uk - 0117 964 2859
 Bristol Drugs Project - www.bdp.org.uk/referral - 0117 9166 593
 North Bristol Children’s Centres - www.northbristolcc.org.uk - 0117 3772685 / 0117 9030740
 Learning Partnership West - www.lpw.org.uk - 0117 987 3700
 Buzz Lockleaze - www.facebook.com/buzzlockleaze - 0117 269 0006
 Women’s Independent Alcohol Service (WIAS) - 0117 942 8077, Wednesdays 6-10 p.m
Other Services and Activities
 Wellbeing College - www.second-step.co.uk/bristol-wellbeing-college 
 Vitaminds -                     
 www.vitahealthgroup.co.uk/nhs-services/nhs-mental-health/bristol-north-somerset-south-gloucestershire/ 
 0333 200 1893
 Many Minds - www.many-minds.org - 07843 210272 
 Bike Minded - www.lifecycleuk.org.uk/wellbeing - 0117 353 4583


